12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

Name

Amy Leith
Catherine Cox
Christina Turnquist
Sophie Lim

Haley Barber

Zoe Chee
Yvonne Gregory
Maya Dinwoodie
Emily Stewart
Alyssa Federico
Jenna Cooper

Brieanna Gibson
Alexis Conroy
Ava Moyes
Emily Mckean
Grace Yang
Katelyn Yue

Rylee Whitson
Beverly Smetaniuk
Kiara Lenart
Jocelyn Moy
Kailey Do

Kaitlin Crerar

—

SKATECANADA

Club

Hollyburn CC

White Rock South Surrey SC

Prince George FSC
Killarney FSC
Valleyview SC

Grandview SC

Beaver Valley FSC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Sun Bowl FSC

Oak Bay FSC
Armstrong/Enderby SC

Valleyview SC

Mile Zero FSC
Grandview SC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
North Surrey SC
Grandview SC

Fernie SC

Quesnel FSC

Mile Zero FSC
Killarney FSC

Sunset FSC
Armstrong/Enderby SC

Date: 26-Feb-2018

2018 Super Series STARSkate Final

STAR 8 Women Free Program

10:18:06PM

Kelowna, BC
03-02-2018 to 03-04-2018

Starting Order
Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

b
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